Cabernet Sauvignon GL BTL
2022 Hess the Collection, Napa Valley, CA 23 84

2022 Kathryn Kennedy Small Lot, Saratoga, CA 19 70

2022 Justin, Paso Robles, CA 15 56

2022 J. Lohr Hilltop, Paso Robles, CA 13 49

2023 House Cabernet 9 30

2021 Simi Valley, CA 48

Pinot Noir

2022 Belle Glos, Santa Luica Highlands, CA 18 68

2021 Mclntyre, Santa Lucia Highlands, CA 15 55

2022 House Pinot Noir, Carmelo Vineyard 9 32

Blends and Other Red Wines

2024 Orin Swift, Advice from John, Merlot 17 63

2022 Wild Thing, Old Vine Zinfandel, Mendocino, CA 13 48

2023 Broquel, Malbec, Mendoza Argentina 10 36

2022 Carmelo Vineyard, Syrah, Carmel Valley, CA 42

Italian Red Wines

2022 Cecchi, Chianti, Storia Di Famiglia, Italy 11 34

2020 Banfi, Brunello di Montalcino, Italy 100
2018 Poggio Landi, Brunello di Montalcino, Italy 90

2018 Citille di Sopra, Brunello di Montalcino, Italy 82

2022 Banfi, Belnero, Super Tuscan, Italy 64

2020 San Silvestro, Barolo, Monforte, D'Alba, Italy 60

2019 Montesalario Montecucco Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy 59

Chardonnay

2023 Rombauer, Napa Valley, CA 23 76

2023 Testarossa, Santa Lucia Highlands, CA 14 52

2023 Talbott, Kali Hart, Estate, Monterey, CA 12 43

2023 House Chardonnay 9 32

Worldly Whites & Rose

2023 Kathryn Kennedy, Sauvignon Blanc, North Coast, CA 17 62

2024 Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio, Italy 14 52

2023 Whitehaven, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 11 40

2023 House Sauvignon Blanc 9 30

2020 House Riesling 9 30

2018 Integrity, Riesling, Late Harvest, SLH, CA 40

The Bubbly

Santa Margherita, Sparkling Rose, Italy 12 43

La Marca, Prosecco 11 39

House Prosecco 9 30

Mimosa - Orange or Cranberry 9

GH Mumm Grand Cordon Brut Champagne 75

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut Champagne 125
Beau Joie Brut Champagne 135
Campo Reserve Wines

2017 Silver Oak, Napa Valley, CA 250
2020 Stags Leap FAY, Napa Valley, CA 250
2019 Cade ,Howell Mountains, CA 225
2020 Daou Soul of Lion, Paso Robles, CA 225
2021 Orin Swift Mercury Head, Napa Valley, CA 225
2020 Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, CA 145
Corkage - Per 750ml wine bottle 20

Ports and Tawnys
Graham's 40 Year Tawny

Graham's 20 Year Tawny
Graham's 10 Year Tawny
Graham's Six Grapes

Draft Beer ABV

Delirium Tremens, Triple Belgian 9oz 8.50%
Hapas, Hazy IPA 7.50%
Alvarado Street Brewing, Mai Tai PA 6.50%
Humble Sea Brewing, Lager 4.90%
Discretion, Hazy IPA 6.50%
Trumer Pilsner 4.90%
Allagash, White Ale 5.20%
Mango Cart, Wheat Ale 4.00%
Peroni, Italian Lager 5.00%
Guinness, Stout *SPECIAL* 4.20%

Bottle/Can Beer

Rotating Sour - Ask your server

Rotating Hard Kombucha - Ask your server
Golden State Cider 160z

Athletic NA Beer, IPA or Golden Ale

High Noon Seltzer

Sierra Nevada, Pale Ale

Modelo Especial

Coors Light 160z

Bud Light 160z
Michelob Ultra 160z

Non-Alcoholic Beverages
House-made Agua Fresca, Ask your server

Soft Drinks- Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Rootbeer
Lemonade, Orange Fanta, Ginger Ale

Juices- Orange, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Pineapple
Italian Soda- Seasonal Flavors

Red Bull

Hot and Iced Tea

Pellegrino - Sparkling Water

Acqua Panna - Still Water

Hot Beverages
illy Coffee- Regular and Decaf

Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso
Mocha

Non Alcoholic Specialty Drinks

Hiyo Mocktail Can, Blackberry Lemon or Peach Mango
Recess Watermelon Mojito Mocktail

Ariel Non Alcoholic Chardonnay GL
Ariel Non Alcoholic Cabernet GL

Little Saints, NA Paloma

Little Saints, NA Old Fashioned

Lyre's NA Aperol Spritz

De Soi Sparkling Aperitif, Rose

Devil's Canyon Root Beer 160z Can

Daytrip Blackberry 25mg CBD Sparkling Water

Bolle Non Alcoholic Sparkling Rose BTL

Vintages, Prices, and Availability are subject to change at anytime; Updated 2/20/26

44
19
13
9
400z
GL CARAFE
12 48
9 22
9 22
9 22
9 22
9 22
9 22
9 22
9 22
5 22
8
8
8
7
7
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
8
4
4
4
45
5
35
5.5
55
35
35
5
5
3
6
10
10
10 BTL 36
10 BTL 36
9
9
8
8
8
7
40



COCKTAILS

Campo Mule

Titos Vodka, Lime, Ginger Beer
$14

Los Gatos Lemonade

Titos Vodka, Seasonal Lemonade, Splash of Soda Water
$14

The Bocce Ball
Titos Vodka, Disaronno, Orange Juice, Splash of Soda Water
$14

Manhattan

Old Forester Bourbon, Vermouth, Bitters, Barrel-Aged
$15

Negroni

Miles Gin, Campari, Vermouth, Barrel-Aged
$15

Margarita
Pueblo Viejo Tequila, Fresh Lime Juice, Cointreau
$13

Stress Free In LG

Titos Vodka, Daytrip Blackberry CBD Seltzer, Luxardo Cherry
$14

Aperol Spritz

Zonin Prosecco, Aperol, Splash of Soda Water
$13

Limoncello Spritz

Zonin Prosecco, Vigie Limoncello, Splash of Soda Water
$13

Irish Mule

Jameson Whiskey, Lime, Ginger Beer
$14

Empress & Tonic

Empress 1908 Gin, Tonic, Lime
$14

Paper Plane

Bulleit Bourbon, Aperol, LoFi Amaro, Lemon Juice
$15

Whistle Pig Old Fashioned

CDB Edition 10 Year Whistle Pig Rye, Simple Syrup, Angostura Bitters
$25



