

Cabernet Sauvignon

	GL	BTL
2022 Hess the Collection, Napa Valley, CA	23	84
2022 Kathryn Kennedy Small Lot, Saratoga, CA	19	70
2022 Justin, Paso Robles, CA	15	56
2022 J. Lohr Hilltop, Paso Robles, CA	13	49
2023 House Cabernet	9	30
2021 Simi Valley, CA		48

Pinot Noir

2022 Belle Glos, Santa Lucia Highlands, CA	18	68
2021 McIntyre, Santa Lucia Highlands, CA	15	55
2022 House Pinot Noir, Carmelo Vineyard	9	32

Blends and Other Red Wines

2024 Orin Swift, Advice from John, Merlot	17	63
2022 Wild Thing, Old Vine Zinfandel, Mendocino, CA	13	48
2023 Broquel, Malbec, Mendoza Argentina	10	36
2022 Carmelo Vineyard, Syrah, Carmel Valley, CA		42

Italian Red Wines

2022 Cecchi, Chianti, Storia Di Famiglia, Italy	11	34
2020 Banfi, Brunello di Montalcino, Italy		100
2018 Poggio Landi, Brunello di Montalcino, Italy		90
2018 Citille di Sopra, Brunello di Montalcino, Italy		82
2022 Banfi, Belnero, Super Tuscan, Italy		64
2020 San Silvestro, Barolo, Monforte, D'Alba, Italy		60
2019 Montosalario Montecucco Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy		59

Chardonnay

2023 Rombauer, Napa Valley, CA	23	76
2023 Testarossa, Santa Lucia Highlands, CA	14	52
2023 Talbott, Kali Hart, Estate, Monterey, CA	12	43
2023 House Chardonnay	9	32

Worldly Whites & Rose

ROSE-ALL-DAY-SPECIAL

2022 Carmelo Vineyards, Rose, Carmel Valley, CA	9	32
2023 Kathryn Kennedy, Sauvignon Blanc, North Coast, CA	17	62
2024 Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio, Italy	14	52
2023 Whitehaven, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	11	40
2023 House Sauvignon Blanc	9	30
2020 House Riesling	9	30
2018 Integrity, Riesling, Late Harvest, SLH, CA		40

The Bubbly

Santa Margherita, Sparkling Rose, Italy	12	43
La Marca, Prosecco	11	39
House Prosecco	9	30
Mimosa - Orange or Cranberry	9	
GH Mumm Grand Cordon Brut Champagne		75
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut Champagne		125
Beau Joie Brut Champagne		135

Campo Reserve Wines

2017 Silver Oak, Napa Valley, CA		250
2020 Stags Leap FAY, Napa Valley, CA		250
2019 Cade ,Howell Mountains, CA		225
2020 Daou Soul of Lion, Paso Robles, CA		225
2021 Orin Swift Mercury Head, Napa Valley, CA		225
2020 Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, CA		145

Corkage - Per 750ml wine bottle

20

Ports and Tawnys

Graham's 40 Year Tawny		44
Graham's 20 Year Tawny		19
Graham's 10 Year Tawny		13
Graham's Six Grapes		9

Draft Beer

	ABV	GL	CARAFE	40oz
Delirium Tremens, Triple Belgian 9oz	8.50%	12	48	
Hapas, Hazy IPA	7.50%	9	22	
Alvarado Street Brewing, Mai Tai PA	6.50%	9	22	
Humble Sea Brewing, Lager	4.90%	9	22	
Discretion, Hazy IPA	6.50%	9	22	
Trumer Pilsner	4.90%	9	22	
Allagash, White Ale	5.20%	9	22	
Mango Cart, Wheat Ale	4.00%	9	22	
Peroni, Italian Lager	5.00%	9	22	
Guinness, Stout *SPECIAL*	4.20%	5	22	

Bottle/Can Beer

Rotating Sour - Ask your server		8
Rotating Hard Kombucha - Ask your server		8
Golden State Cider 16oz		8
Athletic NA Beer, IPA or Golden Ale		7
High Noon Seltzer		7
Sierra Nevada, Pale Ale		6.5
Modelo Especial		6.5
Coors Light 16oz		6.5
Bud Light 16oz		6.5
Michelob Ultra 16oz		6.5

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

House-made Agua Fresca, Ask your server		8
Soft Drinks- Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Rootbeer		4
Lemonade, Orange Fanta, Ginger Ale		4
Juices- Orange, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Pineapple		4
Italian Soda- Seasonal Flavors		4.5
Red Bull		5
Hot and Iced Tea		3.5
Pellegrino - Sparkling Water		5.5
Acqua Panna - Still Water		5.5
		3.5

Hot Beverages

illy Coffee- Regular and Decaf		3.5
Latte		5
Cappuccino		5
Espresso		3
Mocha		6

Non Alcoholic Specialty Drinks

Hiyo Mocktail Can, Blackberry Lemon or Peach Mango		10
Recess Watermelon Mojito Mocktail		10
Ariel Non Alcoholic Chardonnay	GL	10 BTL 36
Ariel Non Alcoholic Cabernet	GL	10 BTL 36
Little Saints, NA Paloma		9
Little Saints, NA Old Fashioned		9
Lyre's NA Aperol Spritz		8
De Soi Sparkling Aperitif, Rose		8
Devil's Canyon Root Beer 16oz Can		8
Daytrip Blackberry 25mg CBD Sparkling Water		7
Bolle Non Alcoholic Sparkling Rose	BTL	40

COCKTAILS

Campo Mule

Titos Vodka, Lime, Ginger Beer
\$14

Los Gatos Lemonade

Titos Vodka, Seasonal Lemonade, Splash of Soda Water
\$14

The Bocce Ball

Titos Vodka, Disaronno, Orange Juice, Splash of Soda Water
\$14

Manhattan

Old Forester Bourbon, Vermouth, Bitters, Barrel-Aged
\$15

Negroni

Miles Gin, Campari, Vermouth, Barrel-Aged
\$15

Margarita

Pueblo Viejo Tequila, Fresh Lime Juice, Cointreau
\$13

Stress Free In LG

Titos Vodka, Daytrip Blackberry CBD Seltzer, Luxardo Cherry
\$14

Aperol Spritz

Zonin Prosecco, Aperol, Splash of Soda Water
\$13

Limoncello Spritz

Zonin Prosecco, Vigie Limoncello, Splash of Soda Water
\$13

Irish Mule

Jameson Whiskey, Lime, Ginger Beer
\$14

Empress & Tonic

Empress 1908 Gin, Tonic, Lime
\$14

Paper Plane

Bulleit Bourbon, Aperol, LoFi Amaro, Lemon Juice
\$15

Whistle Pig Old Fashioned

CDB Edition 10 Year Whistle Pig Rye, Simple Syrup, Angostura Bitters
\$25